
Facility Usage for District of NORTHERN ALABAMA
01/15  -  12/15

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

1 (N/AL)

IGA

4W7 Cullman Co Detn Ctr

Jail Days 870 872 1,012 1,042 1,123 1,212 1,479 1,417 1,411 1,571 1,713 1,862 15,584 15,584

Paid Jail Days 870 872 1,012 1,042 1,123 1,212 1,479 1,417 1,411 1,571 1,713 1,862 15,584 15,584

Cost $ 35,026 $ 35,107 $ 40,743 $ 41,951 $ 45,212 $ 48,795 $ 59,545 $ 57,048 $ 56,807 $ 63,248 $ 68,965 $ 74,964 $ 627,412 $ 627,412

Rate $ 40.26 $ 40.26 $ 40.26 $ 40.26 $ 40.26 $ 40.26 $ 40.26 $ 40.26 $ 40.26 $ 40.26 $ 40.26 $ 40.26 $ 40.26

Avg Pop 28.06 31.14 32.65 34.73 36.23 40.40 47.71 45.71 47.03 50.68 57.10 60.06 42.70

4AB Calhoun Co Jail

Jail Days 654 748 754 691 629 629 648 664 630 731 858 873 8,509 8,509

Paid Jail Days 654 748 754 691 629 629 648 664 630 731 858 873 8,509 8,509

Cost $ 26,160 $ 29,920 $ 30,160 $ 27,640 $ 25,160 $ 25,160 $ 25,920 $ 26,560 $ 25,200 $ 29,240 $ 34,320 $ 34,920 $ 340,360 $ 340,360

Rate $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00

Avg Pop 21.10 26.71 24.32 23.03 20.29 20.97 20.90 21.42 21.00 23.58 28.60 28.16 23.31

4AG Jefferson Co Jail

Jail Days 351 405 507 374 319 254 222 208 200 209 81 167 3,297 3,297

Paid Jail Days 351 405 507 374 319 254 222 208 200 209 81 167 3,297 3,297

Cost $ 12,285 $ 14,175 $ 17,745 $ 13,090 $ 11,165 $ 8,890 $ 7,770 $ 7,280 $ 7,000 $ 7,315 $ 2,835 $ 5,845 $ 115,395 $ 115,395

Rate $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00

Avg Pop 11.32 14.46 16.35 12.47 10.29 8.47 7.16 6.71 6.67 6.74 2.70 5.39 9.03

4AJ Lauderdale Co Jail

Jail Days 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Paid Jail Days 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 7 $ 0 $ 0 $ 7 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 14 $ 14

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 7.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 7.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 7.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.01

AB8 Hoover Police Department Jail

Jail Days 777 790 905 980 1,137 1,168 1,162 1,167 1,286 1,479 1,499 1,472 13,822 13,822

Paid Jail Days 777 790 905 980 1,137 1,168 1,162 1,167 1,286 1,479 1,499 1,472 13,822 13,822

Cost $ 37,296 $ 37,920 $ 43,440 $ 47,040 $ 54,576 $ 56,064 $ 55,776 $ 56,016 $ 61,728 $ 70,992 $ 71,952 $ 70,656 $ 663,456 $ 663,456
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Rate $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00

Avg Pop 25.06 28.21 29.19 32.67 36.68 38.93 37.48 37.65 42.87 47.71 49.97 47.48 37.87

4S1 Pickens Co Detn Ctr

Jail Days 31 28 31 30 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 145 145

Paid Jail Days 31 28 31 30 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 145 145

Cost $ 930 $ 840 $ 930 $ 900 $ 750 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 4,350 $ 4,350

Rate $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 30.00

Avg Pop 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40

4AS Morgan Co Jail

Jail Days 588 485 605 549 477 430 370 446 581 764 736 725 6,756 6,756

Paid Jail Days 588 485 605 549 477 430 370 446 581 764 736 725 6,756 6,756

Cost $ 23,520 $ 19,400 $ 24,200 $ 21,960 $ 19,080 $ 17,200 $ 14,800 $ 17,840 $ 23,240 $ 30,560 $ 29,440 $ 29,000 $ 270,240 $ 270,240

Rate $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00

Avg Pop 18.97 17.32 19.52 18.30 15.39 14.33 11.94 14.39 19.37 24.65 24.53 23.39 18.51

4AU Tuscaloosa Co Jail

Jail Days 39 16 3 18 0 26 26 1 0 1 0 0 130 130

Paid Jail Days 39 16 3 18 0 26 26 1 0 1 0 0 130 130

Cost $ 1,794 $ 736 $ 138 $ 828 $ 0 $ 1,196 $ 1,196 $ 46 $ 0 $ 46 $ 0 $ 0 $ 5,980 $ 5,980

Rate $ 46.00 $ 46.00 $ 46.00 $ 46.00 $ 0.00 $ 46.00 $ 46.00 $ 46.00 $ 0.00 $ 46.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 46.00

Avg Pop 1.26 0.57 0.10 0.60 0.00 0.87 0.84 0.03 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.36

AB9 Clay County Detention Center

Jail Days 307 193 245 366 511 538 608 426 288 269 328 313 4,392 4,392

Paid Jail Days 307 193 245 366 511 538 608 426 288 269 328 313 4,392 4,392

Cost $ 10,745 $ 6,755 $ 8,575 $ 12,810 $ 17,885 $ 18,830 $ 21,280 $ 14,910 $ 10,080 $ 9,415 $ 11,480 $ 10,955 $ 153,720 $ 153,720

Rate $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00

Avg Pop 9.90 6.89 7.90 12.20 16.48 17.93 19.61 13.74 9.60 8.68 10.93 10.10 12.03

IGA Total

Jail Days 3,617 3,537 4,063 4,050 4,221 4,258 4,515 4,329 4,396 5,024 5,215 5,412 52,637 52,637

5,2154,050 4,5154,2213,617 5,0243,537 4,3964,258 5,4124,3294,063Paid Jail Days 52,63752,637

$ 166,219 $ 2,180,927$ 165,938 $ 173,828 $ 179,700 $ 218,992$ 147,756Cost $ 186,287$ 144,853 $ 210,816$ 184,055 $ 2,180,927$ 226,340$ 176,142

$ 41.43$ 41.04 $ 41.87$ 40.95 $ 41.82$ 40.85 $ 41.96 $ 41.99$ 41.37$ 40.84 $ 41.26Rate $ 41.18 $ 41.51

Avg Pop 141.93135.00 136.17 173.83139.65 162.07131.06126.30116.67 146.54145.64 174.58 144.22

Private

AAI Robert A. Deyton Detention Facility

Jail Days 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 3
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Paid Jail Days 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 3

Cost $ 0 $ 267 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 128 $ 0 $ 0 $ 395 $ 395

Rate $ 0.00 $ 133.74 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 127.73 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 131.74

Avg Pop 0.00 0.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.01

Private Total

Jail Days 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 3

00 000 12 00 000Paid Jail Days 33

$ 0 $ 395$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 267 $ 128$ 0 $ 395$ 0$ 0

$ 131.74$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 133.74 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 127.73 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.030.000.070.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.01

MEDICAL

LOC Local Medical Facility

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

MEDICAL Total

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.030.00 0.00 0.00

1 (N/AL) Total

$ 179,700

$ 41.82$ 40.85

3,539

$ 166,219

131.06 136.17

4,515

$ 226,340

4,063

$ 41.98$ 41.87

$ 2,181,322

144.23

4,221

4,050

3,539

$ 218,992$ 210,944

$ 41.01

$ 165,938

Paid Jail Days

$ 186,287

$ 41.37

5,025 52,641

$ 41.18

162.10

4,329

3,617 5,025

$ 145,120

4,050 5,412

$ 40.84

5,215

4,063

$ 176,142

4,221

$ 2,181,322

139.65 174.58135.00

$ 1.00

Jail Days

0

Avg Pop

52,640

4,258

Cost

52,640

$ 147,756

$ 41.99

4,397 5,215

146.57145.64126.37116.67

4,515

4,3964,258

$ 184,055

4,329

52,641

Rate $ 41.51

3,617

141.93

$ 173,828

$ 41.26$ 41.04

173.83
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Grand Total

141.93

$ 186,287

Paid Jail Days

$ 184,055

$ 41.01

5,025

$ 41.26

52,640

136.17

$ 41.87

3,617

145.64126.37

5,412

$ 40.84

4,515

$ 41.82

$ 210,944 $ 2,181,322

162.10

$ 41.04

139.65116.67 174.58

$ 166,219

$ 41.18Rate $ 41.44

4,050

5,2154,329

173.83

Jail Days 4,063 5,215

Avg Pop

$ 41.99

4,063

4,329

4,050

$ 2,181,322

144.23146.57

$ 41.51

$ 226,340

5,025

Cost

$ 41.37

4,258

$ 40.85

52,640

52,641

$ 41.98

$ 179,700

3,617

4,3964,258

$ 147,756

4,221

4,221

4,397

3,539

$ 218,992$ 176,142$ 173,828

3,539

135.00131.06

5,412

$ 145,120

52,641

4,515

$ 165,938
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